Setting
Range
(0c)
Differential
(0c)
Max. Sensor
Temperature
(0c)
Capilliary
Tube length
(m)
Type Code
No.
0 to 40
30 to 90
50 to100
50 to 100
80 to 150
80 to 150
80 to 150
80 to 150
3 to 10
5 to15
5 to15
5 to 15
7 to 20
7 to 20
7 to 20
8
80
150
150
150
200
200
200
200
Room Sensor
2
2
5
2
3
5
2
KP 75
KP 78
KP 79
KP 79
KP 81
KP 81
KP 81
KP 81(max.reset)
060L1212
060L1184